Wireless Access
Model WPR2
Wireless Portable Reader
Overview
The Wireless Portable Reader from Schlage is the right product to
use when you simply need to validate an access control
credential. Common applications include muster stations, check
points, training attendance, special event access, perimeter

control systems, seamlessly integrate the WPR into new and
existing installations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WWPPRR22--MMGG - Wireless Portable Reader with
Magstripe reader
WWPPRR22--PPRROOXX--HH  - Wireless Portable Reader with
HID PROX reader in a weatherproof housing
WWPPRR22--PPRROOXX--II - Wireless Portable Reader with
Indala PROX reader in a weatherproof housing
WWPPRR22--PPXXCC - Wireless Portable Reader with
iClass reader in a weatherproof housing
WWPPRR22--AAWWDD – Wireless Portable Reader with
AWID reader in a weatherproof housing
© 2007 Ingersoll-Rand Company     Pub No. SW-5501     Rev. 1/07
• Wireless communications with Panel Interface Module
• 900 MHz Spread Spectrum RF technology